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Live Entertainment  

every Tuesday thru Saturday 

The Ron English Quartet 
Every Tuesday from 6:00-8:30 

(No Cover Charge) 

Wednesday & Thursday 1 Seating: 
6:00pm–8:00pm 

$10 Cover Charge 

Friday & Saturday 2 Seating’s: 
6:00pm–8:00pm & 8:30pm-10:30pm  

$15 Cover Charges  

1/11-1/14 

1/18-1/19 

1/20-1/21 

1/25-1/28

2/1-2/4

2/8-2/11 

2/15-2/18 

2/22-2/25

3/1-3/4

3/8-3/11

3/15-3/18

TUMBAO BRAVO

T-BONE PAXTON 

MASON BAY 

KELLER KOCHER & COMPANY

ZEN ZADRAVEC   

LUNAR OCTET

SKY COVINGTON

RANDY NAPOLEAN

NIAMA SHAMBORGER

GAYELYNN MCKINNEY

RODNEY WHITAKER

UPCOMING ARTISTS 




