

1/11-1/14	TUMBAO BRAVO
1/18-1/19	T-BONE PAXTON
1/20-1/21	MASON BAY
1/25-1/28	KELLER KOCHER & COMPANY
2/1-2/4	ZEN ZADRAVEC
2/8-2/11	LUNAR OCTET
2/15-2/18	SKY COVINGTON
2/22-2/25	RANDY NAPOLEAN
3/1-3/4	NIAMA SHAMBORGER
3/8-3/11	GAYELYNN MCKINNEY
3/15-3/18	RODNEY WHITAKER

Live Entertainment

every Tuesday thru Saturday

The Ron English Quartet

Every Tuesday from 6:00-8:30 (No Cover Charge)

Wednesday & Thursday 1 Seating: 6:00pm-8:00pm \$10 Cover Charge

Friday & Saturday 2 Seating's:

6:00pm-8:00pm & 8:30pm-10:30pm \$15 Cover Charges